your global specialist
Industrial sector
Speciality lubricants for the food-processing industry
The recipe for your success.
Reduce contamination risks, increase efficiency 3
Lubricating greases for rolling bearings, plain bearings and linear guides 4
Lubricating oils for gears and bearings 8
Lubricating greases for use in gearboxes and centralised lubricating systems 13

index
ISO 2909
Energy
saving
NSF
H1
reg.
number
From
[°C]
To
 [°C]
Low temperatures
[down to –45 °C]
Klüber Summit HySyn FG 32 PAO 32 –45 135 ≥  120 ++ 133733
Klüberoil 4 UH1-15 PAO, ester 15 –45 110 ≥ 120 ++ 136436
Normal
temperatures
[up to 120 °C]
Klüberoil 4 UH1-150 N PAO, ester 150 –30 120 ≥ 140 ++ 121172
Klüberoil 4 UH1-220 N PAO, ester 220 –30 120 ≥ 140 ++ 121171
Klüberoil 4 UH1-320 N PAO, ester 320 –30 120 ≥ 150 ++ 122841
Klüberoil 4 UH1-460 N PAO, ester 460 –30 120 ≥ 150 ++ 121170
Klüberoil 4 UH1-680 N PAO, ester 680 –25 120 ≥ 150 ++ 121169
High temperatures
[up to 160 °C]
Klübersynth UH1 6-150 PAG 150 –35 160 ≥ 210 +++ 124437
Klübersynth UH1 6-220 PAG 220 –30 160 ≥ 220 +++ 124438

Klüberfood NH1 CH 2-460 460 –20 250 Ester ≥ 95 151665
Klüberfood NH1 CH 2-75 Plus 75 –20 250 Ester ≥ 120 146429
Klüberfood NH1 CH 2-220 Plus 220 –20 250 Ester ≥ 105 146427
Klüberfood NH1 CH 2-260 Plus 260 –15 250 Ester ≥ 90 146428
Klüberfood NH1 C 6-150 150 –20 160 Ester ≥ 210 133720
Low temperatures
[down to –45 °C]
Klüber Summit HySyn FG 32 32 –45 135 PAO ≥ 120 133733
Klüberoil 4 UH1-15 15 –45 110 PAO, ester ≥ 120 136436
Medium temperatures
[up to 160 °C]
Klüberoil 4 UH1-460 N 460 –30 120 PAO, ester ≥ 150 121170
Klüberfood NH1 CTH 6-220 220 –30 160 PAG ≥ 200 139201
No drip-off Klüberfood NH1 CX 4-220 220 –40 85 PAO, ester n.a. 150529
Klübersynth NH1 4-68 Foam Spray 68 –35 120 PAO, ester n.a. 148259
Klüberoil 4 UH1-1500 N Spray 1,500 –20 120 PAO, ester ≥ 180 130064
Dry wax for initial lubrication** Klüberplus SK 02-295 n.a. –40 120 n.a. n.a. 136216
Sugar solvent Klüberfood NH1 1-17 n.a. –40 60 Mineral n.a. 138125
Klüberfood NH1 6-10 12 0 60 PAG n.a. 138556
Klüberfood NH1 6-180 170 –15 80 PAG n.a. 138575

Base oil Service
temperature
range
Material
compatibility
NSF
H1
reg.
number
From
[°C]
To
 [°C]
High-pressure hydraulic
systems
Klüberfood 4 NH1-32 HLP 32 PAO –45 135 Neoprene NBRE, FPM
and PTFE. Nylon (poly-
amide) and PVC. Acrylic
and epoxy resin based
paints
137442
Klüberfood 4 NH1-46 HLP 46 PAO –40 135 137443
Klüberfood 4 NH1-68 HLP 68 PAO –40 135 137444
Klüberfood 4 NH1-100 HLP 100 PAO –35 135 137441
Application Product ISO VG
DIN 51 519
Base oil NSF H1
reg. number